
 

 

 

Newsletter  23                  Friday 18 Mar 2022 

School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2021 – 2022 

 

Spring Term 2 2022 
Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 

2022 
Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 
Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 
Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 
Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 
School will be closed: Monday 2nd May 

2022. BANK HOLIDAY  

Contact us: 0207 274 7012 or  
admin@standrewsce.lambeth.sch.uk  

Don’t forget to check out the website: www.standrewsprimaryschoolstockwell.org Check out 
our class blog site: www.standrewsallstars.com 

Percentage of children 
who read at home this 

week 

 

YR—78% 
Y1—73% 
Y2—30% 
Y3—63% 
Y4—50% 
Y5—63% 
Y6—69% 

Total number of children 
who read at home this 

week 
 

YR—14 
Y1—22 
Y2—9 

Y3—15 
Y4—12 
Y5—17 
Y6—20 

 

Diamond Class (YR)  
Visit to Vauxhall City Farm  
Thursday 31st March  
 
£6.00  
please make your contribution via ParentPay  



 

Year R (Diamond) -  Sponsored Karaoke 

Y1 (Heroes) -  Sponsored Musical Statues 

Y2 (Stardust) - Sponsored Run 

Y3 (Aladdin) - Sponsored Silence 

Y4 (Mars) - Sponsored Sport 

Y5 (Cosmic) - Sponsored Just Dance 

Y6 (Golden) - Sponsored Run 

The children will 
take part in their 
chosen sponsored 
event in the last 
week of term. 
 
We thank you for 
your continued   
support. 

 
 
 

 

Easter Holiday (2 Weeks)  
 

8.00 am—6pm/8.00am—4pm/10.00am—4pm/10.00am-6pm 

 
For further information about pricing and time slots 

 
Book Online: www.youngpeoplematter.org 

Tel: 0207 274 4503/078913 7931 
Email.: info@youngpeoplematter.org 


